2020 PAIRINGS WORKSHEET

Bob Dansavage / Gordy Mcallaster
Mike Waites / Cody Hancock
Rob Heard / Jeremy Smith
Brad Dismukes / Ed Hines
Brad / Ed
Cliff McLeod / Chuck Skelley
Tanner Dismukes /Cole Libscomb
Cole / Hunter

Huner Dismukes / Coe Libscomb

Rob Heard / Mike Waites

Cliff McLeod / Gordy Mcallaster

Tanner Dismukes/ Brad Dismukes
Brad / Jeremy

Cody Hancock / Chuck Skelley

Bob Dansavage / Ed Hines

Bill subbed for Bobby D

Brad /Hunter/ Cliff

Ed/ Gordy / Cole
Cody / Chuck / Jeremy
Gordy / Rob / Mike / Tanner

Brad Dismukes / Bob Dansavage
Rob Heard / Tanner Dismukes
Hunter Dismukes / Cody Hancock
Ed Hines /Jeremy Smith

Ed/ Jeremy
Cole Libscomb / Cliff McLeod
Gordy McAlaster / Chuck Skelley

Points Earned

8
7.5
8
9
9
8.5

10/07/2020 (18 Holes)

Best Ball
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

Points Earned

8
8
9.5
7.5
10
9
7

Points Earned

Russ Thompson / Bob Gipson 10
Grady Myers / Matt Stringfellow 10.5
Jamie Petrunic / Josh Overby 10
Cass Sheridan / Ron Pinckard 9
Ron / Bill 9
Bobby Chambliss / Don Mcbraye 9.5
Doug Givens/ Jeff Cox 11
Doug / Jeff 12
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10/08/2020 (1st 18 Holes)

Best Ball Points Earned

VS. Jeff Cox / Russ Thompson 10

VS. Bob Gipson / Grady Myers 10

VS. Bobby Chambliss / Matt Stringell 8.5

VS. Jamie Petrunic / Ron Pinckard 10.5
Jamie/ Ron 8

VS. Don Mcbrayer / Josh Overby 9

VS. Doug Givens / Cass Sheridan 11
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10/08/2020 (Last 9 Holes)

Points Earned Scramble Points Earned
3 VS. Cass / Jamie / Bob G 6
4.5 VS. Bill Gillespie / Russ / Bobby C 4.5
4.5 VS. Josh / Don McBrayer / Cox 4.5
4 VS. Doug / Ron /Grady 5
20

10/09/2020 (18 Holes)

Points Earned Best Ball Points Earned
Rained Out

0 VS. Russ Thompson/ Jamie Petrunic 0
0 VS. Bill Gillespie / Grady Myers 0
0 VS. Ron Pinckard / Bobby Chambliss 0
0 VS. Bob Gipson / Cass / Doug 0
0 Cass/ Doug 0
0 VS. Josh Overby / Jeff Cox 0
0 | VS. |Matt Stringfellow / Don McBraye 0

0

138 168

This Year we will each put up $120

The $100 will go towards the team bet and will not be collected, just exchanged with member from other team.

$20 Goes towards the Individual bet and needs to be paid to Brad.

The winner of the indivual bets will be determined by the best winning % rounded 2 decimal places.
This is because we will not all play the same number of holes which each count one point.

1st place will pay $120, 2nd $100, 3rd $80, 4th $60, & 5th $40, and 6th $20

This is based on 28 partisipants



