	Г	2020 PAIRINGS WORKSHEET	7	
		10/07/2020 (18 Holes)		
	Points Earned	Best Ball	-	Points Earne
Bob Dansavage / Gordy Mcallaster	8	VS.	Russ Thompson / Bob Gipson	10
Mike Waites / Cody Hancock	7.5	VS.	Grady Myers / Matt Stringfellow	10.5
Rob Heard / Jeremy Smith	8	VS.	Jamie Petrunic / Josh Overby	10
Brad Dismukes / Ed Hines	9	VS.	Cass Sheridan / Ron Pinckard	9
Brad / Ed	9	-5.	Ron / Bill	9
Cliff McLeod / Chuck Skelley	8.5	VS.	Bobby Chambliss / Don Mcbraye	9.5
Tanner Dismukes /Cole Libscomb	7	VS.	Doug Givens/ Jeff Cox	11
Cole / Hunter	6		Doug / Jeff	12
	63		[	81
	F	10/08/2020 (1st 18 Holes)	7	
	Points Earned	Best Ball		Points Earne
Huner Dismukes / Coe Libscomb	8	VS.	Jeff Cox / Russ Thompson	10
Rob Heard / Mike Waites	8	VS.	Bob Gipson / Grady Myers	10
Cliff McLeod / Gordy Mcallaster	9.5	VS.	Bobby Chambliss / Matt Stringell	8.5
Tanner Dismukes/ Brad Dismukes	7.5	VS.	Jamie Petrunic / Ron Pinckard	10.5
Brad / Jeremy	10		Jamie/ Ron	8
Cody Hancock / Chuck Skelley	9	VS.	Don Mcbrayer / Josh Overby	9
Bob Dansavage / Ed Hines Bill subbed for Bobby D	7	VS.	Doug Givens / Cass Sheridan	11
	59		[	67
		10/08/2020 (Last 9 Holes)	7	
	Points Earned	Scramble	┛.	Points Earne
Brad /Hunter/ Cliff	3	VS.	Cass / Jamie / Bob G	6
Ed/ Gordy / Cole	4.5	VS.	Bill Gillespie / Russ / Bobby C	4.5
Cody / Chuck / Jeremy	4.5	VS.	Josh / Don McBrayer / Cox	4.5
Gordy / Rob / Mike / Tanner	4	VS.	Doug / Ron /Grady	5
	16			20
	Points Earned	10/09/2020 (18 Holes) Best Ball	7	Points Earne
	Points carned	Rained Out	_ <mark>_</mark>	roints carne
Brad Dismulsos / Bob Dansaur	0	VS.	Puss Thomason / Jamio Patronia	0
Brad Dismukes / Bob Dansavage	0	VS. VS.	Russ Thompson/ Jamie Petrunic	0
Rob Heard / Tanner Dismukes			Bill Gillespie / Grady Myers	
Hunter Dismukes / Cody Hancock	0	VS.	Ron Pinckard / Bobby Chambliss	0
Ed Hines /Jeremy Smith	0	VS.	Bob Gipson / Cass / Doug	0
Ed/ Jeremy	0	V6	Cass/ Doug	0
Cole Libscomb / Cliff McLeod Gordy McAlaster / Chuck Skelley	0 0 <b>Г</b>	VS. VS.	Josh Overby / Jeff Cox Matt Stringfellow / Don McBraye	0
cole, monasce, , enachanche,				
	0			0
	138			168

## This Year we will each put up \$120

The \$100 will go towards the team bet and will not be collected, just exchanged with member from other team. \$20 Goes towards the Individual bet and needs to be paid to Brad.

The winner of the indivual bets will be determined by the best winning % rounded 2 decimal places.

This is because we will not all play the same number of holes which each count one point.

1st place will pay \$120, 2nd \$100, 3rd \$80, 4th \$60, & 5th \$40, and 6th \$20

This is based on 28 partisipants